


Are You All 
Excited



Do you have
Dreams



Big
How

Are

Your Dreams



Money 



Let’s Make 
Money 

Together



What's The Most 
Important Part 

In Business



What Makes 
Anyone a 

Millionaire 



PRODUCTPLAN

What makes anyone 
a Millionaire?



What You Want What You Get



So almost everyone is in the same situation



So, If You Don’t Know The ‘Right Door’ 

Then What Would You Do ? Ask The Expert



We Have Created An 
Unique Business Plan 
To Help You Get
Financial Freedom

Now…







12 Types of Income
72% Payout



Designed to reward at all the
Four Pillars of Business

FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH

Foundation Base Level Business 
Builders

Business 
Icons

Consumer Advisors
Leadership Mentors



No Type Of Income Percentage %

1 Saving On Consumption Up to 33%

2 Progression Bonus Up to 6%

3 Power of 4 5%

4 Director Bonus 17%

5 Vehicle Bonus 3%

6 National Travel Bonus 4%

7 Mentorship Bonus 15%

8 World Tour Fund 6%

9 Luxury Car Fund 5%

10 Dream House Bonus 4%

11 Red Diamond Club Bonus 4%

12 Blue Diamond Club Bonus 3%

12 Types of Income- 72%



Profits up to 33%

+
Loyalty program 

1.
Savings on 
Consumptions



No network 
means no success

Network is 
Everywhere

YES NOOR



Refer & Earn!

2.
Progression Bonus
(Up to 6%)

* Applicable on Placement Structure



• High Slabs
• Very less Income
• Almost Zero
• Because of “same levels”
• A very long way to Director

Thus, very difficult to reach at highest 
title

Why not Accumulation?



Title TGPV Bonus % Additional Income

Advisor (2%) 15 to 49 2%

Director (6%) >= 1100 6% Director Bonuses

Advisor (6%) 700 to 1099 6 % Power of 4

Advisor (5%) 400 to 699 5% Power of 4

Advisor (4%) 200 to  399 4% Power of 4

Advisor (3%) 50 to 199 3% Power of 4

Progression Bonus

• PAT Director & above will get 6% progression bonus with differential commission
• Advisors must do 15 PV to get their Monthly Progression Bonus



1st Step
Activate 4 Advisors

You – 4%

50 PPV

A – 3%

50 PPV

B – 3%

50 PPV

C – 3%

50 PPV

D – 3%

50 PPV

Income of You:

Self – 50 * 27 * 4% = Rs.54/

Differential income:

A – 50 * 27 * 1% = Rs.13.50

B – 50 * 27 * 1% = Rs.13.50

C – 50 * 27 * 1% = Rs.13.50

D – 50 * 27 * 1% = Rs.13.50

Total Income 

 Rs.108/- + Power of 4 (income)

Pl note: 1 PV = 27 BV



✓ For Developing a 
Team

✓ For all Advisors 
     up to 6% & NQDs
✓ Helps in achieving 

Topmost Titles

3.
Power of 4
(Pool 5%)



Milestone 1  
Gen 1

Get 2 Shares

✓ Do 50 PV Yourself
✓ Support 4 personally sponsored 

Advisors (new or existing) to do 50PV 
each

✓ Can be direct or spill in depth in min. 
4 different legs

✓ Earn 2 Shares

APPLICABLE ONLY FOR ACTIVE (50PV) Advisors FROM 3% TILL 6% .  

Milestone 1

Milestone 1 done—you can now qualify for Milestone 2

You

50 PV

A

50 PV

B

50PV

C

50 PV

D

50 PV

Total Income 

 Rs.108/- + Power of 4 (Income)



You

50 PV

A

50 pv                        

A1

50 PV

A2

50 PV

A3

50 PV

A4

50 PV

B

50 pv

B1

50 PV

B2

50 PV

B3

50 PV

B4

50 PV

C

50 pv

C1

50 PV

C2

50 PV

D

50 pv

D1

50 PV

D2

50 PV

Milestone 2  
Gen 2 -Get 4 SHARE 

✓ Do 50 PV Yourself
✓ You should achieve Milestone 1 
✓ Get 12 Advisors (from Non Director Legs) to complete 50 PV each in 2nd Generation (compressed)
✓ Minimum 2 advisors from at least 4 different legs
✓ Earn Total 4 shares (Including Milestone 1)

Milestone 2
APPLICABLE ONLY FOR ACTIVE (50PV) Advisors FROM 3% TILL 6% .  

And you may qualify for “The Director title” with total GPV of 1100



Even though PV of  Leaders (Red colored) is , less than 50PV  but their downline have done 
50 PV, then those Downlines will be considered as Generation 2 which means for Milestone 
2, the generation of 50PV can come from anywhere in the leg.

You

50 PV

A

50 PV

A1

0 PV

E

0 PV

F

50 PV

A2

50 PV

A3

50 PV

A4

0 PV

G

49 PV

H

50 PV

B

50 PV

B1

50 PV

B2

50 PV

B3

50 PV

B4

50 PV

C

50 PV

C1

10 PV

I

50PV

C2

20 PV

J

50PV

D

50 PV

D1

40 PV

K

50PV

D2

0  PV

L

50 PV

Milestone 2
Example Compression



Director 
Is the key to success

More Directors,
Faster growth!

Is it true?  Yes or No?

So shouldn’t it be easy to 
create Directors…
…and rewarding for both 
them and you?

Yes or No?



For all Directors & 
Above

You just need total PV= 50 & 
total GPV of 1100 in a month

4.
Director Bonus
(Pool 17%)



How To Be A Director

You

100 PV

A- 50 PV

250 GPV

B

250 GPV

C 

250 GPV

D

250 GPV

Total GPV= 1100

50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50



5.
Vehicle Bonus
(Pool 3%)

For Directors ONLY

Up to Rs. 2500/- Monthly 



6.
National 
Travel Bonus
(Pool 4%)

For Directors & SD only

Up to Rs 5000/-



3 Pools for Qualified Directors

17% 
Director 
Bonus 

3% 
Vehicle 
Bonus

4% 
National 

Travel 
Bonus



And help your 
team to become 
“Director”

Now lead by example
Like a Leader

It is so easy…isn’t it.. Let’s see



Senior Director & 
above

More Directors means
Higher Title & More Income



How To Achieve Titles

You - SD

100 PV

A-Dir

1100 GPV

B

300 GPV

C 

250 GPV

D

250 GPV

You- PGPV 900
+ 1 Director Leg

You - Dir

100 PV

A

250 GPV

B

250 GPV

C 

250 GPV

D

250 GPV

Total GPV= 
1100

Senior Director Director 



How To Achieve Titles

Senior Executive Director Executive Director 

You

100 PV

A-Dir 

1100 GPV 

B-Dir

1100 GPV

C -Dir

1100 GPV

D

250 GPV

You
 PGPV 300

+ 3 Director Leg
You

100 PV

A-Dir

1100 GPV

B-Dir

1100 GPV

C 

250 GPV

D

250 GPV

You
Total PGPV 600

 + 2 Director Leg



How To Be A Platinum

Platinum Director 

You

100 PV

A-Dir

1100 GPV

B-Dir

1100 GPV

C -Dir

1100 GPV

D-Dir

1100 GPV

You- 100 PV
+ 4 Director Leg



11 Titles to Financial Freedom
No Types of Income Criteria PV

1 Director 1100 GPV+ 50

2 Senior Director (SD) 1 Director Leg +  900 PGPV (Non director legs) 50

3 Executive Director (ED) 2 Director Legs +  600 PGPV (Non director legs) 50

4
Senior Executive Director 

(SED) 3 Director Legs + 300 PGPV (Non director legs) 50

5 Platinum Director (PD) 4 Director Legs 100



7.
Mentorship 
Bonus
(Pool 15%)

For all SDs & above 

Bonus is paid to create leaders like you



Mentorship 
Bonus
Qualification:
• PAT Senior Director and above with at 

least one leg of 3600GPV with a PAT 
Director

• NQD’s point will be counted to determine 
leg of GPV 3600 

• Volume should come from Sponsor 
network without Spillover volume

• No MG to upline
 

The bonus will be distributed as per the 
Sponsor network.



8.
World Tour 
Fund
(Pool 6%)

For all EDs & above 

Fulfil your childhood Travel dream
Up to Rs. 30,000 PM

If the gross monthly income is up to Rs. 50,000 
then WTF will be released along-with the cheque.



Luxury Car
Fund
(Pool 5%)

For all SEDs & above 

Enhances your lifestyle not just the bank balance
Up to Rs. 40,000 PM 

If the gross monthly income is up to Rs. 50,000 
then LCF will be released along-with the cheque.

9.



10.
Dream House
Bonus
(Pool 4%)

For all Platinum & 
above 

Fulfil your biggest dream with us.
Up to Rs. 50,000 PM



Which is Better
WIDER OR DEEPER



Now who wants Multi (15/16) Legs?

No one, It has lots of challenges

1. Time has changed

2. People have changed

3. Tough to maintain multi legs

4. Need To Change your vehicle



1. Attractive

2. Quicker

3. Youngster's choice

      BUT 

1. Easy to disbalance

2. Accident-prone

3. Neither easy nor safe for 
long routes

4. Power to 1 wheel only

2 Legs are Quicker? 



World Is Crazy For 4 Wheelers

▪ Unbeatable choice of matured people
▪ Much better than 14 wheeler or 2 wheeler
▪ Safer

▪ Better Class
▪ Can go thousands miles easily
▪ Dream of everyone



11 Titles to Financial Freedom

No Types of Income Criteria PV

1 Director 1100 GPV+ 50

2 Senior Director (SD) 1 Director Leg +  900 PGPV (Non director legs) 50

3 Executive Director (ED) 2 Director Legs +  600 PGPV (Non director legs) 50

4
Senior Executive Director 

(SED) 3 Director Legs + 300 PGPV (Non director legs) 50

5 Platinum Director (PD) 4 Director Legs 100

6 Red Diamond (RD) 2 SD +  2 ED Legs / 10k GPV *2 200

7 Double Red Diamond (DRD) 2 SED + 2 PD / 20K GPV*2 200

8 Triple Red Diamond (TRD) 2 PD + 2 RD / 30K GPV*2 200

9 Blue Diamond (BD) 2 RD + 2 DRD/ 50k*2 300

10 Double Blue Diamond (DBD) 2 TRD +2 BD/ 75K*2 300

11 Global Blue Diamond (GBD) 2 BD+2 DBD / 1L*2 300



Now it is easier to 
reach in the 

prestigious clubs- 
Red Diamond & 
Blue Diamond

Just help your Directors to grow 
their income by progressing to 

higher titles



11.
Red Diamond 
Club Bonus
(Pool 4%)

For all Red Diamond
Club Qualifiers

Up to Rs. 300,000 PM



You

200 PV

A

SD

B

SD

C

ED or 10K GPV

D

ED or 10K GPV

Red Diamond
How to achieve Titles



Double Red Diamond

You

200 PV

A

SED

B

SED

C

PD or 20K GPV

D

PD or 20K GPV



Triple Red Diamond

You

200 PV

A

PD

B

PD

C

RD or 30K GPV

D

RD or 30K GPV



12.
Blue Diamond 
Club Bonus
(Pool 3%)

For all Blue Diamond
Club Qualifiers

Up to Rs. 10,00,000 PM



Blue Diamond

You

300 PV

A

RD

B

RD

C

DRD or 

50K GPV

D

DRD or

 50K GPV



Double Blue Diamond

You

300 PV

A

TRD

B

TRD

C

BD or 

75K GPV

D

BD or

 75K GPV



Global Blue Diamond

You

300 PV

A

BD

B

BD

C

DBD or 

1 L GPV

D

DBD or 

1 L GPV



Just 4 Legs To Focus & Develop
4%

You 50 PV 250 GPV

A B C D =4

Gen 1 50 PV
3%

50 PV
3%

50 PV
3%

50 PV
3%

= 200

You 100 PV 1100 
GPV

Gen1 A B C D 4

Gen2 4 * 50 PV 4 * 50 PV 4 * 50 PV 4 * 50 PV 16

Total 250 250 250 250 = 1000

Director

Platinum You 100 PV 4500

Gen1 A  DIR. B  DIR. C DIR. D   DIR. 4

Gen2 * 4 * 4   * 4  * 4 16

Gen 3 * 4 * 4 * 4 * 4 64

Total 1100 1100 1100 1100 4400

Platinum Director

You 300 PV

A  DRD B  DRD C DRD D   DRD 4

Global Blue Diamond Director



No Type Of Income Percentage % Additional Benefits

1 Saving On Consumption Up to 33%

2 Progression Bonus Up to 6%

3 Power of 4 5% Advisor 2% - 6%

4 Director Bonus 17% Director & Above

5 Vehicle Bonus 3% Director Only

6 National Travel Bonus 4% Dir. + SD

7 Mentorship Bonus 15% SD & Above

8 World Tour Fund 6% ED & Above

9 Luxury Car Fund 5% SED & Above

10 Dream House Bonus 4% Platinum & Above

11 Red Diamond Club Bonus 4% Red Diamond & Above

12 Blue Diamond Club Bonus 3% Blue Diamond & Above

12 Types of Income- 72%



Smart Summary-72% Payout

S No Title Personal Point 
Value PGPV

Progression 
bonus Power of 4 Director

 Bonus
Vehicle
 Bonus

National 
Travel Bonus

Mentorship 
Bonus

World 
Travel Fund

Luxury Car
 Fund

Dream House 
Bonus

Red Diamond 
Club Bonus

Blue Diamond 
Club Bonus

6% 5% 17% 4% 4% 15% 6% 5% 4% 4% 3%

1 Advisors -2,3,4,5 & 6 15

2 Director 50

3 Senior Director 50 900

4 Executive Director 50 600

5 Senior Executive Director 50 300

6 Platinum Director 100

7 Red Diamond 200

8 Double Red Diamond 200

9
Triple Red 
Diamond

200

10
Blue

 Diamond
300

11 Double Blue Diamond 300

12 Global  Blue Diamond 300



Rules &
Bonus Calculation



Understanding
Sponsor & Placement 

Network



Rule: Sponsor network and Placement network 

Sponsor network: A sponsor network includes an Advisor , their 
direct sponsors, and the New Advisors brought in by those Sponsors, and 
so on. 

All bonuses (except Progression Bonus) are calculated based on the 
sponsor network.

Placement network: An Advisor who sponsors an individual and 
places him/her under any of his/her downlines. F

Calculation of Title, GPV and calculation of Progression Bonus is taken 
from placement network.

The Spillover from your upline will help to grow your GPV and Title, 
however your commission will be calculated as per your sponsor 
network



Sponsor and Placement Network

A Sponsors B, 
Places Under A

A Sponsors C, 
Places Under B

B Sponsors D, 
Places Under B

B Sponsors E, 
Places Under D

A

B

D E

C

Sponsor Network
Placement Network

B

C D

E

A



Benefits of 
Sponsor and Placement Network

Sponsor Network

✓ Power of 4

✓ Director Bonus

✓ Vehicle Bonus

✓ National Travel Bonus

✓ Mentorship Bonus

✓ World Tour Fund

✓ Luxury Car Fund

✓ Dream House Bonus

✓ Red diamond Club Bonus

✓ Blue diamond Club Bonus

Placement Network

✓ Title

✓ Progression bonus

✓ GPV*

* Bonus will be calculated as per the Sponsor Network 



Director Bonus
Point Value Calculation

    17% of total Modicare monthly BV
Director bonus point value = -------------------------------------------------------
     Total DB points earned by all Directors & 
     above in a month

Generation in Percentage

Title PPV PGPV (inclusive of PPV) You

Director 50 1100 7



Director Bonus Point Calculation Table 17 %
Generation in Percentage

Title PPV
PGPV

 (inclusive of PPV)
You 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Director 50 1100 7

Senior Director 50 900 8 7

Executive Director 50 600 6 7 4 1

Senior Executive Director 50 300 6 6 4 2 1

Platinum Director 100 0 6 5 4 3 2 1

Red Diamond 200 0 6 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5

Double Red Diamond 200 0 6 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5 0.5

Triple Red  Diamond 200 0 6 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Blue Diamond 300 0 6 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Double Blue  Diamond 300 0 6 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

Global Blue Diamond 300 0 6 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5



Vehicle Bonus
Point Value Calculation

    3% of total Modicare monthly BV
Vehicle bonus point value = ------------------------------------------------------------------
          Total Vehicle bonus points earned by all                                                              
                                                        Directors  in a month

Generation in Percentage

Title PPV PGPV (inclusive of PPV) You

Director 50 1100 7



Generation in Percentage

Title PPV
PGPV (inclusive of 

PPV)
You 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Director 50 1100 6

Senior Director 50 900 8 7

National Travel Bonus
Point Value Calculation

    4% of total Modicare monthly BV
    = -------------------------------------------------------
     Total NTB points earned by all  

     Directors & SD in a month

National travel bonus
 point value 



Mentorship Bonus
Point Value Calculation

    15 % of total Modicare monthly BV
    = ------------------------------------------------------------------
    Total mentorship points earned by all 

SD’s and above in a month

Mentorship bonus
point value 



Mentorship Bonus Rules

Terms and condition: MB will be paid as per Mentorship Bonus Point table

• If downline Leader’s PAT is same, then MB Points will be given till third generation means two more 
downline generation of that leader including PGPV. Subject to depth/generation eligibility

SD To Platinum

• If downline Leader’s PAT is HIGHER, then MB Points will be given on the first generation of the Leader, 
means PGPV of that leader. Subject to depth/generation eligibility

Red Diamond and above

If downline Leader’s PAT is HIGHER, then MB Points will be given on the two generation of the Leader, 
means one more generation from that leader, means PGPV + first generation, if eligible.



Mentorship Bonus Point Calculation Table 15 %
Generation in Percentage

Title PPV
PGPV

 (inclusive of PPV)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Senior Director 50 900 8

Executive Director 50 600 7 4 1

Senior Executive Director 50 300 6 4 2 1

Platinum Director 100 0 5 4 3 2 1

Red Diamond 200 0 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5

Double Red Diamond 200 0 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5

Triple Red  Diamond 200 0 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5

Blue Diamond 300 0 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5

Double Blue  Diamond 300 0 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5

Global Blue Diamond 300 0 5 4 3 2 1 0.5 0.5



World Tour Fund
Point Value Calculation

    6 % of total Modicare monthly BV
    = ------------------------------------------------------------------
    Total World Tour Fund points earned 

by all ED’s and above in a month

World Tour Fund
point value 

As per the Director Bonus Table



Luxury Car Fund
Point Value Calculation

    5 % of total Modicare monthly BV
    = ------------------------------------------------------------------
    Total Luxury Car Fund points earned 

by all SED’s and above in a month

Luxury Car Fund 
point value 

As per the Director Bonus Table



Dream House Bonus
Point Value Calculation

    4 % of total Modicare monthly BV
    = ------------------------------------------------------------------
    Total Dream House Bonus  points 

earned by all Platinum’s and above in a 
month

Dream House  bonus
point value 

As per the Director Bonus Table



Red Diamond Club Bonus
Point Value Calculation

    4% of total Modicare monthly BV
    = ------------------------------------------------------------------
    Total Red Diamond Club Bonus points 

earned by all Red Diamond Club qualifiers  
in a month

Red Diamond Club 
bonus point value 

As per the Director Bonus Table



Blue Diamond Club Bonus
Point Value Calculation

    3% of total Modicare monthly BV
    = ------------------------------------------------------------------
    Total Blue Diamond Club Bonus points 

earned by all Blue Diamond Club qualifiers  
in a month

Blue Diamond Club 
bonus point value 

As per the Director Bonus Table



Rules
✓ The plan has been designed to maximize income at every title level. Multiple bonus pools have been 

created to enhance the earnings of qualifiers at each respective title.

✓  All bonuses and funds are paid based on the sponsor network, except the Progression Bonus, 

which is the only bonus paid based on the placement network.

✓  Now, all bonuses and funds can be qualified for within a single month—there is no mandatory 3-month 

waiting period. 

✓  All bonuses and funds are monthly and are paid based on the Paid-As Title, not the Valid Title.

✓  In case of any overflow beyond the capping amount, the excess fund is redistributed within the same 

bonus/fund. Therefore, the point value for a specific bonus/fund may vary.

✓  Side Volume: Refers to the PGPV (Personal Group Point Volume) from non-director legs. The roll-up 

NQD (Non-Qualified Director) volume from Director and above legs is not considered for roll-up title 

qualification.

✓ GPV (Group Point Volume): The total sum of all Advisor/Leader points below you, including NQD 

points.

✓ All bonus and fund calculations are based on qualified generations, i.e., Paid-As Title Directors and 

above. NQD points are not considered in bonus calculations but are included for determining the Leg 

qualification of GPV 3600 under the Mentorship Bonus.

.

This plan is designed to boost a leader’s overall gross income, rather 
than focusing on increasing any single income component



Thank You
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